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Preisliste 
Bauvorhaben „Höfgarten“ Herdweg 7, 72119 Ammerbuch-Entringen 

 

 

Haus 
Nr. 

Wohnfläche 
(ca.) 

Grundstücks- 
fläche (ca.) 

Kaufpreis 
in EUR 

Status 

 
1 

 
161 m²  

 
274 m²  

 
784.000 € 

 
RESERVIERT 

 
2 

 
161 m² 

 
253 m²  

 
774.000€ 

 

 
3 

 
141 m² 

 
200 m² 

 
748.000 € 

 

 
4 

 
141 m² 

 
208 m² 

 
752.000 € 

 

 
5 

 
140 m² 

 
198 m² 

 
699.000 € 

 
ohne Keller 

 
6 

 
140 m² 

 
189 m² 

 
695.000 € 

 
ohne Keller 

 


